Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In which year partition of Bengal was annuled.

The status of women in Hindu society was very.

Simla Deputation met whom?

When Pakistan Resolution was passed.

Who cme forwared to rescue Muslims?

Ghazlpur school was opened in.

According to Rejagopalacharl Formula 1944 who would endorese the Congress's demand
for complete independence of India.

Charles Wood presented his educational plan in

Sir Agha Khan as the head of Muslims deputation met Viceroy Lord Minto on.

In Act of 1935 , there was a federal court, comprising of one chief justice and

----------- of the subcontinent participated vigorously in the disobedience movment.

The province of Bengal held an area of.

The British government granted Land for construction of building of MAO college

Before the arrial of British in india who used to visit India for the purpose of trade.

Sir, Syed Ahmed Khan opened an orphan house in.
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1911
1913
1915
1917

Important
Respeciful
Humillating
Honourable

Lord Canning
Lord Curzon
Lord Minto
Lord Rippon

1939
1940
1941
1942

Quaid-e-Azam
Allama Igbal

Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
Hassan Ali

1859
1860
1861
1862

British

Punjab Parties
Congress
Muslim League

1654
1754
1854
1954

10 Oct. 1906
12 Oct. 1806
20 Oct, 1906
1 Oct, 1906

Two judges
Three judges
Four Judges
Six Judges

Hindus
British
Muslims
Sikhs

18999 miles

819000 miles
189000 miles
981000 miles

70 acres
72 acres
74 acres
76 acres

Arabs

Americans
Canadians
Turks

Islambad
Khairpur
Muradbad
Gujrat
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First Governor General of Pakistan was.

Muslm League withdrawits acceptanec of cabinet Mission plan on.

How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of liagat Ali inducted in central
government.

Quaid-e-Azam (R.A) presented Fourteen point in.

On his father's side Sir Syed decended from

A
. Liagat Ali Khan

UOW» UOwWP UOwWP UOWP U0

Allama Igbal

. Fatima Jinnah

. 08 July 1946
.18 July 1946

. 28 June 1946

Three

Seven
Nine

1930

1932
1933

. Hazrt Umer (RA)
. Hazrat Imam Hassan(RA)

. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)



