

8th Class History English Medium Full Book Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which year partition of Bengal was annulled.	A. 1911 B. 1913 C. 1915 D. 1917
2	The status of women in Hindu society was very.	A. Important B. Respeciful C. Humillating D. Honourable
3	Simla Deputation met whom?	A. Lord Canning B. Lord Curzon C. Lord Minto D. Lord Rippion
4	When Pakistan Resolution was passed.	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1941 D. 1942
5	Who came forward to rescue Muslims?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Allama Iqbal C. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan D. Hassan Ali
6	Ghazipur school was opened in.	A. 1859 B. 1860 C. 1861 D. 1862
7	According to Rejagopalachari Formula 1944 who would endorse the Congress's demand for complete independence of India.	A. British B. Punjab Parties C. Congress D. Muslim League
8	Charles Wood presented his educational plan in	A. 1654 B. 1754 C. 1854 D. 1954
9	Sir Agha Khan as the head of Muslims deputation met Viceroy Lord Minto on.	A. 10 Oct. 1906 B. 12 Oct. 1806 C. 20 Oct, 1906 D. 1 Oct, 1906
10	In Act of 1935 , there was a federal court, comprising of one chief justice and	A. Two judges B. Three judges C. Four Judges D. Six Judges
11	----- of the subcontinent participated vigorously in the disobedience movement.	A. Hindus B. British C. Muslims D. Sikhs
12	The province of Bengal held an area of.	A. 18999 miles B. 81000 miles C. 189000 miles D. 981000 miles
13	The British government granted Land for construction of building of MAO college	A. 70 acres B. 72 acres C. 74 acres D. 76 acres
14	Before the arrival of British in India who used to visit India for the purpose of trade.	A. Arabs B. Americans C. Canadians D. Turks
15	Sir, Syed Ahmed Khan opened an orphan house in.	A. Islamabad B. Khairpur C. Muradbad D. Gujrat

16	First Governor General of Pakistan was.	A. Allama Iqbal B. Liaqat Ali Khan C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Fatima Jinnah
17	Muslim League withdraws acceptance of cabinet Mission plan on.	A. 08 July 1946 B. 18 July 1946 C. 28 July 1946 D. 28 June 1946
18	How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of Liaqat Ali inducted in central government.	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. Nine
19	Quaid-e-Azam (R.A) presented Fourteen point in.	A. 1930 B. 1929 C. 1932 D. 1933
20	On his father's side Sir Syed descended from	A. Hazrat Umer (RA) B. Hazrat Imam Hassan (RA) C. Hazrat Imam Hussain (RA) D. Hazrat Abu Bakar (RA)
